Voluntary contributions to UN Women (2013)

Expressed in US$

GOVERNMENTS AND REGIONAL ORGANIZATIONS

Algeria
Andorra
Angola
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas (the)
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belgium

Belize

Benin

Bhutan

Bolivia (Plurinational State of)

Brunei Darussalam
Burkina Faso
Burundi

Cabo Verde
Cambodia

Canada

Chile

China

Colombia

Costa Rica

Cote d'lvoire

Cuba

Cyprus

Denmark

Djibouti

Dominica
Dominican Republic (the)
Ecuador

El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea

Estonia

Ethiopia

European Commission
Fiji

Finland

France

REGULAR
RESOURCES
(CORE)

9,591
51,224
10,000

3,000
30,000

2,500

7,988,000
382,199

9,749

5,000
20,000
10,500

121,640
2,803,129
1,000

500

500
10,000
50,000

1,373

1,500

1,000

5,000

10,258,992
33,000
230,000
10,000
10,000
104,387
3,000
3,960
10,678,577

1,000

1,000
49,758

5,000

500

19,990

200

58,442
4,972
1,000
16,058,855
392,670

OTHER
RESOURCES
(NON-CORE)

11,047,338
1,732,694

134,048

3,092,433

1,394,811

5,947,356
6,193,783
1,790,596

TOTAL

9,591
51,224
10,000

3,000
30,000

2,500

19,035,338
2,114,893

9,749

5,000
20,000
10,500

121,640
2,937,177
1,000

500

500
10,000
50,000

1,373

1,500

1,000

5,000

13,351,424
33,000
230,000
34,785
10,000
104,387
3,000
3,960
12,073,388

1,000

1,000
49,758

5,000

500

19,990

200

58,442
4,972
5,947,356
1,000
22,252,639
2,183,266



Gabon
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Grenada
Guatemala
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana
Haiti
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Iraq
Ireland
Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Kazakhstan
Kiribati
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan

Lao People's Democratic Republic (the)

Latvia

Liberia
Liechtenstein
Luxembourg
Malawi

Malaysia
Maldives

Mali

Malta

Marshall Islands (the)
Mauritius

Mexico
Micronesia (Federated States of)
Monaco
Mongolia
Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Netherlands (the)
New Zealand
Niger (the)
Nigeria

Norway

Oman

Palau

Panama
Paraguay

50,000
10,000
3,092,384
5,000
2,000
2,000

150

6,966

500
15,000
727,713
1,018,560
147,000
8,000
1,915,709
250,000
1,303,781
1,000
946,809
49,970
1,500
50,000
100

1,000
10,000
2,000
74,074
1,363,636
1,000
50,000
1,000
10,000
268

334

7,500
61,956
500
19,557
7,000
6,519
20,000
5,000
5,000
7,500
5,174,644
2,012,491
100
201,176
16,239,316
5,000

100
15,000
500

601,378

1,482,274

9,643,846
36,000

11,813,994

50,000
10,000
3,693,762
5,000
2,000
2,000

150

6,966

500
15,000
1,670,556
1,018,560
147,000
8,000
2,707,058
260,000
2,257,486
1,000
1,946,809
69,945
1,500
50,000
100

1,000
10,000
2,000
84,656
2,045,391
1,000
50,000
1,000
10,000
268

334

7,500
1,544,231
500
19,557
7,000
6,519
20,000
5,000
5,000
7,500
14,818,490
2,048,491
100
201,176
28,053,310
5,000

100
15,000
500



Peru

Poland

Republic of Korea (the)
Republic of Moldova (the)
Romania

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Samoa

San Marino

Saudi Arabia

Senegal

Serbia

Seychelles

Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

South Africa

Spain (2)

Suriname

Sweden

Switzerland

Thailand

the former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia

Timor-Leste

Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey

Tuvalu

United Arab Emirates (the)

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland (the)

United Republic of Tanzania (the)
United States of America (the)
Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Viet Nam

Zimbabwe

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND REG ORGANIZATIONS CONTRIBUTIONS

NATIONAL COMMITTEES
Australia National Committee
Austrian National Committee
Canada National Committee
Finland National Committee
Germany National Committee
Iceland National Committee
Italy National Committee

Japan National Committee

New Zealand National Committee
Singapore National Committee
Sweden National Committee
Switzerland National Committee
UK National Committee

USA National Committee

2,000 - 2,000
32,615 - 32,615
3,906,893 4,032,356 7,939,249
8,512 - 8,512
10,000 - 10,000
500 - 500

500 - 500

1,000 - 1,000
6,793 - 6,793
1,000,000 - 1,000,000
240,000 - 240,000
2,000 - 2,000
1,000 - 1,000
50,000 36,177 86,177
14,307 - 14,307
13,793 - 13,793

- 24,310 24,310
4,000,000 710,962 4,710,962
1,750 - 1,750
19,326,571 15,880,928 35,207,498
13,212,202 1,099,452 14,311,654
26,000 - 26,000
500 - 500
15,000 - 15,000
5,000 - 5,000
9,494 - 9,494
1,000,000 - 1,000,000
100 - 100
2,500,000 - 2,500,000
19,533,701 331,996 19,865,697
5,000 - 5,000
7,145,000 955,499 8,100,499
3,000 - 3,000
11,280 - 11,280
9,480 - 9,480
1,000 - 1,000
156,444,013 82,417,225 238,861,238
- 300,504 300,504

- 2,714 2,714

- 8,189 8,189
109,117 245,062 354,178

- 39,849 39,849

7,919 227,477 235,396
6,444 - 6,444

- 52,050 52,050

- 52,968 52,968

- 66,121 66,121

- 6,449 6,449

- 65,981 65,981

7,540 58,480 66,020
39,983 38,204 78,187



TOTAL NATIONAL COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS

FOUNDATIONS AND PRIVATE DONORS
Asian Development Bank

Care International

Cinema for Peace

Ford Foundation

Itaipu Binacional

Justice Rapid Response

Kraft Foods Middle East and Africa Ltd
Maria Holder Memorial Trust

Norwegian Center for Human Rights (NCHR)
Proya Cosmetics Co Ltd

Sunflower Media Company

TAG Heuer SA

The Coca Cola Company

The William and Flora Hewlett Foundation
UNFCU

UNHate Foundation

Urgent Action

Variety Foundation

Zonta International & Zonta International Foundation
Miscellaneous Donors

TOTAL FOUNDATIONS AND PRIVATE DONOR CONTRIBUTIONS

UNITED NATIONS AGENCIES

Economic Commission for Africa

Food and Agriculture Organization (FAO)

International Fund for Agricultural Development (IFAD)
International Labour Organization (ILO)

International Organization for Migration (I0M)

MDG Fund

Multi-Partner Trust Fund Office (MDTFO)

Office for the Coordination of Humanitarian Affairs (UNOCHA)
UN High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR)

UNAIDS

United Nations

United Nations Children's Fund (UNICEF)

United Nations Democracy Fund (UNDEF)

United Nations Development Programme (UNDP)
United Nations Office for Project Services (UNOPS)
United Nations Population Fund (UNFPA)

United Nations Trust Fund for Human Security (OCHA)
World Food Programme (WFP)

TOTAL UNITED NATIONS AGENCY CONTRIBUTIONS

TOTAL 2013 VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS

NOTES

1. Non-core figures include the United Nations Trust Fund to End Violence Against Women

and the Fund for Gender Equality

2. Spain: Reflects contributions for 2012 and 2013 combined

171,003 1,164,049 1,335,051
- 127,405 127,405

- 48,544 48,544
20,000 - 20,000
- 237,200 237,200

- 3,500 3,500

- 124,399 124,399

- 75,000 75,000

- 79,200 79,200

- 20,603 20,603

- 589,317 589,317

- 26,852 26,852
228,748 - 228,748
- 1,389,989 1,389,989

- 250,000 250,000

- 10,000 10,000

- 134,777 134,777

- 19,965 19,965
11,500 - 11,500
- 912,000 912,000
34,973 39,401 74,374
295,222 4,088,152 4,383,374
- 70,897 70,897
13,200 1,420,333 1,433,533
- 210,908 210,908

- 151,372 151,372

- 5,000 5,000

- 4,605 4,605

- 17,393,346 17,393,346

- 481,607 481,607
17,000 20,000 37,000
- 529,180 529,180

- 155,150 155,150

- 1,790,465 1,790,465

- 174,920 174,920

- 4,524,051 4,524,051

- 75,597 75,597

- 3,012,057 3,012,057

- 678,004 678,004
18,000 97,823 115,823
48,200 30,795,316 30,843,516
156,958,438 118,464,741 275,423,179







